Quarterly Issues and Programs Report

KGWR-TV Rock Springs, WY

October 1 — December 31, 2023

Attached are the listings of broadcast segments and stories that reflect the stations’ most significant programming
treatment of community issues during the 4th quarter of 2023.

KGWR-TV regularly airs a local news program “YourWyomingLink” at 10pm, in addition to “The CBS Evening News with
Nora O’Donnell” and other news programming from the CBS television network.

Public Service Announcements — KGWR-TV airs multiple public service announcements throughout its broadcast day not
only locally, but also through its affiliation with the CBS Television Network.



KEY

COM Community
CRI Crime

EDU Education
ENG Energy

ENV Environment
GOV Government
HEA Health

JUS Justice

LAB Labor

MIL Military

POL Politics

RDV Resource Development

SAF Safety



DATE

2-Oct

3-Oct

4-Oct

5-Oct

6-Oct

9-Oct

10-Oct

11-Oct

12-Oct

13-Oct

16-Oct

17-Oct

18-Oct

19-Oct

20-Oct

23-Oct

24-Oct

25-Oct

26-Oct

27-Oct

30-Oct

31-Oct

FIELD

HEA

POL

HEA

RDV

COM

COM

HEA

HEA

COM

ENV

SAF

HEA

COM

HEA

SAF

ENV

SAF

CRI

ECON

COM

CRI

SAF

2023 FOURTH QUARTER FCC REPORT

TIME

:35

:32

1:58

:33

:36

1:47

1:54

1:40

2:30

1:53

1:57

1:48

1:52

:36

1:53

1:40

1:51

47

1:40

1:41

34

1:43

YourWyomingLink
October 2023
STORY

Wyoming Department of Health has reported an
increase in syphilis in the state.

Governor rejected funding from the Biden administration
that is harmful to Wyoming's oil and gas industry.

The 20th annual meth and substance abuse conference
brought awareness to the drug issue in Wyoming.

UW received $700,000 in funding to support the creation
of a new hydrogen economy.

LCCC is hosting the "flight for a cure" Pink Out volleyball
game to raise money for breast cancer awareness

A look at local reaction to the attack in Israel and how
people are concerned it will effect Wyoming

How one local food pantry is helping people in Wyoming
in need.

Wyoming received a nearly 2 million dollar grant to help
combat opioid deaths in the state.

One local family shares their reaction to the war in Israel
and how it is affecting them.

Many areas of Wyoming saw their first snowfall of the
season.

A look at how to make sure cars in Wyoming are
prepared for the winter season.

A look at how breast cancer screening and early
detection can save the lives of women in Wyoming.

A look at one Wyoming restaurant that was evicted and
is fighting the notice from the city.

The Wyoming Department of Health is reminding
Wyomingites about the dangers of lead poisoning.

Transportation officials talk about common errors they
see drivers make around school buses.

One group is working to plant more trees in Cheyenne

A look at what residents in Wyoming suggest doing to
prepare for the upcoming winter storm

Two first responders are facing charges after steeling
items from the Alcova Marina Fire.

A new hotel just opened up in Downtown Cheyenne
providing more rooms for busy summer season tourists.

The Wyoming community is getting ready for the
Halloween weekend.

Police in Evansville are investigating and incident where
a drive by shooting sent one man to the hospital.

First Responders participated in a HAZMAT training
scenario to be better prepared in their jobs.



DATE

1-Nov

2-Nov

3-Nov

6-Nov

7-Nov

8-Nov

9-Nov

10-Nov

13-Nov

14-Nov

15-Nov

16-Nov

17-Nov

20-Nov

21-Nov

22-Nov

23-Nov

24-Nov

27-Nov

28-Nov

29-Nov

30-Nov

FIELD

HEA

CRI

POL

ECON

COM

RDV

COM

CRI

SAF

ECON

COM

HEA

GOV

SAF

EDU

COM

COM

ECON

LAB

COM

SAF

HEA

2023 FOURTH QUARTER FCC REPORT

TIME

1:40

1:07

1:40

1:37

1:38

2:02

1:53

1:57

1:40

2:03

1:40

34

1:46

1:52

1:43

1:46

1:41

1:38

1:56

1:36

1:40

1:40

YourWyomingLink
November 2023

STORY

One Wyoming hospital has a new device to help people
with an underlying heart condition.

A juvenile crime spree in Rock springs resulted in
multiple vehicles broken into, one car stolen, and a foot
chase.

A look at how people in Wyoming feel about the twice a
year time change.

Gas prices continue to fall across Wyoming leading up to
the holiday season

The Food Bank of Wyoming is working to provide
families across Wyoming with food for Thanksgiving.

New plans to bring in a 945 Acre data center to
Cheyenne are being looked at.

Local adoption agencies were able to connect 108 kids
to stable homes in the last year.

Road rage is on the rise, recently a Wyoming man was
arrested for shooting another driver.

High winds in Wyoming cause a safety risk for fire
danger, and semi truck blow overs.

Unemployment in Wyoming is lower than the national
average, a look at how Wyomingites can get into new
jobs.

Wyoming Food for Thought Project is packing food for
kids to keep them fed over the Thanksgiving break.

One of the two clinics that provide abortions in Wyoming
is closing due to rising expenses.

A controversial decision to possibly auction land in Teton
county has people showing up to hearings to disagree.
Experts give advice to cooking Thanksgiving dinner
safely.

Plans are in the works to bring a new Lutheran college to
Casper.

The Wyoming Rescue Mission is getting ready to feed
hundreds of people experiencing homelessness.

Over 400 people participated in this years turkey trot to
give back to Wyoming this year.

Several vendors came together for a unique Black
Friday shopping experience.

Multiple crashes happened over the snowy Thanksgiving
weekend, and WYDOT is short on staff to clear roads.
Non profits across Wyoming participated in Giving
Tuesday to raise money for charities.

3 Snowplows have been hit in the span of 4 days on
Wyoming roads, WYDOT is asking driver to be careful

Cheyenne Regional Medical Center is introducing a
needle free blood drawing technology



DATE

1-Dec

4-Dec

5-Dec

6-Dec

7-Dec

8-Dec

11-Dec

12-Dec

13-Dec

14-Dec

15-Dec

18-Dec

19-Dec

20-Dec

21-Dec

22-Dec

25-Dec

26-Dec

27-Dec

28-Dec

29-Dec

FIELD

ECON

CRI

COM

GOV

GOV

ECON

COM

CRI

LAB

SAF

COM

SAF

SAF

POL

ENV

SAF

SAF

EDU

HEA

CRI

RDV

2023 FOURTH QUARTER FCC REPORT

TIME

1:39

1:45

2:03

1:40

43

1:50

1:40

1:30

1:40

1:43

1:40

1:52

1:57

:31

1:31

:36

:32

22

42

:28

:29

YourWyomingLink

December 2023
STORY

A traveling bookstore has taken up a permanent location
in downtown Casper.

A group of people tried to break into an ATM at a local
credit union in Cheyenne.

A Wyoming ranch is dealing with the loss of 11 horses
after a barn fire.

One proposal being discussed in Cheyenne could bring
live horse betting to the city.

The decision to place a the Kelly Parcel land in auction
has been tabled to research other options for the land.
Retails stores in Wyoming are seeing a surge in
shoppers as people work through their Christmas
shopping lists.

Jewish communities in Wyoming came together to
celebrate Hanukkah amid the strife happening overseas.

Nearly two dozen animals were rescued from a home in
Natrona County, and taken to the animal shelter for care.
The USPS is proposing to move its distribution center
from Cheyenne to Colorado, causing possible job
losses.

A look at how Wyoming drivers can safely navigate icy
roads in the winter.

Meals on Wheels is not only delivering meals, but also
Christmas presents to over 50 people in Cheyenne.

One cyclist was hit by a vehicle over the weekend, a
look into bike and pedestrian safety when it's dark out.

Some people can obtain a pass to cross closed road
signs, a look at who qualifies.

Local reaction to Colorado's ruling of removing Trump
from the ballot

How to help the environment of Wyoming after
Christmas by recycling your tree.

A reminder that if an electronic is chargeable, it does not
go in the trash as it can cause landfill fires.

A pre-paid mobile carrier has been hit with a security
breach that could effect Wyoming's who were
customers.

Applications are open for an internship program that can
help future farmers and ranchers learn the business.

The Cheyenne Regional Hospital is holding it's annual
"Wake Up to Heart Health" event.

A judge ordered the person who set fire to Casper's
abortion clinic to pay $420,000

Wyoming State Parks announced the launch of it's new
reservation and permit sales system.



