# **Quarterly Issues and Programs Report**

**KGWR-TV Rock Springs, WY** 

October 1 – December 31, 2023

Attached are the listings of broadcast segments and stories that reflect the stations' most significant programming treatment of community issues during the 4th quarter of 2023.

KGWR-TV regularly airs a local news program "YourWyomingLink" at 10pm, in addition to "The CBS Evening News with Nora O'Donnell" and other news programming from the CBS television network.

Public Service Announcements – KGWR-TV airs multiple public service announcements throughout its broadcast day not only locally, but also through its affiliation with the CBS Television Network.

#### KEY

COM Community

CRI Crime

EDU Education

ENG Energy

ENV Environment

GOV Government

HEA Health

JUS Justice

LAB Labor

MIL Military

POL Politics

RDV Resource Development

SAF Safety

### 2023 FOURTH QUARTER FCC REPORT

## YourWyomingLink

#### October 2023

DATE	FIELD	TIME	STORY
2-Oct	HEA	:35	Wyoming Department of Health has reported an increase in syphilis in the state.
3-Oct	POL	:32	Governor rejected funding from the Biden administration that is harmful to Wyoming's oil and gas industry.
4-Oct	HEA	1:58	The 20th annual meth and substance abuse conference brought awareness to the drug issue in Wyoming.
5-Oct	RDV	:33	UW received \$700,000 in funding to support the creation of a new hydrogen economy.
6-Oct	COM	:36	LCCC is hosting the "flight for a cure" Pink Out volleyball game to raise money for breast cancer awareness
9-Oct	COM	1:47	A look at local reaction to the attack in Israel and how people are concerned it will effect Wyoming
10-Oct	HEA	1:54	How one local food pantry is helping people in Wyoming in need.
11-Oct	HEA	1:40	Wyoming received a nearly 2 million dollar grant to help combat opioid deaths in the state.
12-Oct	СОМ	2:30	One local family shares their reaction to the war in Israel and how it is affecting them.
13-Oct	ENV	1:53	Many areas of Wyoming saw their first snowfall of the season.
16-Oct	SAF	1:57	A look at how to make sure cars in Wyoming are prepared for the winter season.
17-Oct	HEA	1:48	A look at how breast cancer screening and early detection can save the lives of women in Wyoming.
18-Oct	COM	1:52	A look at one Wyoming restaurant that was evicted and is fighting the notice from the city.
19-Oct	HEA	:36	The Wyoming Department of Health is reminding Wyomingites about the dangers of lead poisoning.
20-Oct	SAF	1:53	Transportation officials talk about common errors they see drivers make around school buses.
23-Oct	ENV	1:40	One group is working to plant more trees in Cheyenne
24-Oct	SAF	1:51	A look at what residents in Wyoming suggest doing to prepare for the upcoming winter storm
25-Oct	CRI	:47	Two first responders are facing charges after steeling items from the Alcova Marina Fire.
26-Oct	ECON	1:40	A new hotel just opened up in Downtown Cheyenne providing more rooms for busy summer season tourists.
27-Oct	СОМ	1:41	The Wyoming community is getting ready for the Halloween weekend.
30-Oct	CRI	:34	Police in Evansville are investigating and incident where a drive by shooting sent one man to the hospital.
31-Oct	SAF	1:43	First Responders participated in a HAZMAT training scenario to be better prepared in their jobs.

### 2023 FOURTH QUARTER FCC REPORT

### YourWyomingLink

### November 2023

DATE	FIELD	TIME	STORY
1-Nov	HEA	1:40	One Wyoming hospital has a new device to help people with an underlying heart condition.  A juvenile crime spree in Rock springs resulted in multiple vehicles broken into, one car stolen, and a foot
2-Nov	CRI	1:07	chase.
3-Nov	POL	1:40	A look at how people in Wyoming feel about the twice a year time change.
6-Nov	ECON	1:37	Gas prices continue to fall across Wyoming leading up to the holiday season
7-Nov	COM	1:38	The Food Bank of Wyoming is working to provide families across Wyoming with food for Thanksgiving.
8-Nov	RDV	2:02	New plans to bring in a 945 Acre data center to Cheyenne are being looked at.
9-Nov	COM	1:53	Local adoption agencies were able to connect 108 kids to stable homes in the last year.
10-Nov	CRI	1:57	Road rage is on the rise, recently a Wyoming man was arrested for shooting another driver.
13-Nov	SAF	1:40	High winds in Wyoming cause a safety risk for fire danger, and semi truck blow overs. Unemployment in Wyoming is lower than the national
14-Nov	ECON	2:03	average, a look at how Wyomingites can get into new jobs.
15-Nov	СОМ	1:40	Wyoming Food for Thought Project is packing food for kids to keep them fed over the Thanksgiving break.
16-Nov	HEA	:34	One of the two clinics that provide abortions in Wyoming is closing due to rising expenses.
17-Nov	GOV	1:46	A controversial decision to possibly auction land in Teton county has people showing up to hearings to disagree.
20-Nov	SAF	1:52	Experts give advice to cooking Thanksgiving dinner safely.
21-Nov	EDU	1:43	Plans are in the works to bring a new Lutheran college to Casper.
22-Nov	СОМ	1:46	The Wyoming Rescue Mission is getting ready to feed hundreds of people experiencing homelessness.
23-Nov	СОМ	1:41	Over 400 people participated in this years turkey trot to give back to Wyoming this year.
24-Nov	ECON	1:38	Several vendors came together for a unique Black Friday shopping experience.
27-Nov	LAB	1:56	Multiple crashes happened over the snowy Thanksgiving weekend, and WYDOT is short on staff to clear roads.
28-Nov	СОМ	1:36	Non profits across Wyoming participated in Giving Tuesday to raise money for charities.
29-Nov	SAF	1:40	3 Snowplows have been hit in the span of 4 days on Wyoming roads, WYDOT is asking driver to be careful
			Cheyenne Regional Medical Center is introducing a
30-Nov	HEA	1:40	needle free blood drawing technology

### 2023 FOURTH QUARTER FCC REPORT

YourWyomingLink

### December 2023

DATE	FIELD	TIME	STORY
1-Dec	ECON	1:39	A traveling bookstore has taken up a permanent location in downtown Casper.
4-Dec	CRI	1:45	A group of people tried to break into an ATM at a local credit union in Cheyenne.
5-Dec	СОМ	2:03	A Wyoming ranch is dealing with the loss of 11 horses after a barn fire.
6-Dec	GOV	1:40	One proposal being discussed in Cheyenne could bring live horse betting to the city.
7-Dec	GOV	:43	The decision to place a the Kelly Parcel land in auction has been tabled to research other options for the land.  Retails stores in Wyoming are seeing a surge in shappers as people work through their Christman
8-Dec	ECON	1:50	shoppers as people work through their Christmas shopping lists.
11-Dec	СОМ	1:40	Jewish communities in Wyoming came together to celebrate Hanukkah amid the strife happening overseas.
12-Dec	CRI	1:30	Nearly two dozen animals were rescued from a home in Natrona County, and taken to the animal shelter for care. The USPS is proposing to move its distribution center from Cheyenne to Colorado, causing possible job
13-Dec	LAB	1:40	losses.
14-Dec	SAF	1:43	A look at how Wyoming drivers can safely navigate icy roads in the winter.
15-Dec	СОМ	1:40	Meals on Wheels is not only delivering meals, but also Christmas presents to over 50 people in Cheyenne.
18-Dec	SAF	1:52	One cyclist was hit by a vehicle over the weekend, a look into bike and pedestrian safety when it's dark out.
19-Dec	SAF	1:57	Some people can obtain a pass to cross closed road signs, a look at who qualifies.
20-Dec	POL	:31	Local reaction to Colorado's ruling of removing Trump from the ballot
21-Dec	ENV	1:31	How to help the environment of Wyoming after Christmas by recycling your tree.
22-Dec	SAF	:36	A reminder that if an electronic is chargeable, it does not go in the trash as it can cause landfill fires.  A pre-paid mobile carrier has been hit with a security
25-Dec	SAF	:32	breach that could effect Wyoming's who were customers.
26-Dec	EDU	:22	Applications are open for an internship program that can help future farmers and ranchers learn the business.
27-Dec	HEA	:42	The Cheyenne Regional Hospital is holding it's annual "Wake Up to Heart Health" event.
28-Dec	CRI	:28	A judge ordered the person who set fire to Casper's abortion clinic to pay \$420,000
29-Dec	RDV	:29	Wyoming State Parks announced the launch of it's new reservation and permit sales system.